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No. NU/Exam/Conf/C/3-03/2016

Memo No. NU/Exam/Conf/C/3-03/2016
Copy to:

BN

NAGALAND UNIVERSITY

(A Central University Estd. By the Act of Parliament No. 35 of 1989)

HEADQUARTERS : LUMAMI - 798 627

Dated: 10-03-2021

EXAMINATION ROUTINE

MSW | & 111 SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2021

Time- Morning (9.00 am - 12.00 noon)

Date Day PRACTICAL
SWP 106 (SEM I): Social Work Practicum (Concurrent
16.03.21 | Tuesday Fieldworkg =l and) Viva-voce (
SWP 309 (SEM I11): Social Work Practicum (Concurrent
17.03.21 | Wednesday Fieldworkg- Il and) Viva-voce (
Date Day Subject code Title of the subject
18.03.21 Thursday | SW 101 (SEM 1) History, Philosophy and Contemporary
Ideologies of Social Work
19.03.21 Friday SW-301 (SEM IlI) Counseling & Guidance
20.03.21 Saturday SW 102 (SEM 1) Personality Development and Human
Behavior
22.03.21 Monday SW 302 (SEM IlI) Social Policy and Social Legislations
23.03.21 Tuesday SW 103 (SEM I) Social Case Work
SCD 303 (SEM I11) Rural Governance and Development
24.03.21 Wednesday | SYD 305 (SEM 1) Growth and Development of Youth
SPC 307 (SEM 111) Peace and Developmental Studies
25.03.21 Thursday | SW 104 (SEM 1) Social Group Work
SCD 304 (SEM I11) Community Health & Hygiene
26.03.21 Friday SYD 306 (SEM I1I) Strategies for Youth Development
SPC 308 (SEM 11I) Methods of Peace building
30.03.21 | Tuesday SW 105 (SEM 1) Community Organization & Social Action
31.03.21 Wednesday | SWE 313 (SEM 1) Project Formulation and Management

Sd/-
Controller of Examinations

Dated: 10-03-2021

The Secretary to V.C Cell, Nagaland University, Lumami for information of the Vice Chancellor.
The PS to Registrar, Nagaland University, Lumami for information of the Registrar.

The Principal, NEISSR for information and necessary action.

The System Administrator, Nagaland University, Lumami for publication in University web5| e

The Calligraphist, Nagaland University, Lumami
Office Copy

(Dr. T. Akummerjba Jamir)
Assistant Registrar (Examinations)



